Nom

SIDEL 2

TOTAL ENERGIE 31
TOTAL ENERGIE 20
LUBRIZOL 3
DECATHLON

GCMI

TOTAL ENERGIE 1
CHEVRON 2

LHSM 2

EUROVIA 1
CHEVRON 3
LUBRIZOL 4
SAFRAN 3

SEARL MGAB KINES
CHEVRON 1
TOTAL ENERGIE 21
SEDIBEX

ARTELIA 1

SAFRAN 10

TOTAL ENERGIE 13
SAFRAN 4
LUBRIZOL 2
TOTAL ENERGIE 11

VILLE DE GONFREVILLE

TOTAL ENERGIE 23
SAFRAN 8

SAFRAN 14
CABOT CORP
SAFRAN 11
SAFRAN 1

UNIFER ENVIRONNEMENT 1

TOTAL ENERGIE 26

Prénom
TOUPIN/LEBON/LANGLOIS
PANNEVEL/PLAISSY/LEPAGE
PARMENTIER/MILEO/PICHON
BARRAY/BARON/ABDELGHANI
LEBAUDY/DUJARDIN/LEMOULAN
MENARD/BOULAY/DELINBEUF
OUF/TERKMANI/VAN ASSCHE
BODENES/LEROUX/BAUDRY
FOIREST/NARBEY/RENIER
BOCQUET/CHAPUT/MABILLE
DAJON/LEDUC/BUREL
GUYADER/MARTINO/COTTARD
HARNISCH/CHOUSSY/MANJARREZ
BILLAUX/LE MEN/VILLEVAL
TUBOEUF/JOURNO/RITTER
SELLAMI/EOUZAN/HOUDEN
TCHANGA/VANDENBERGHE/DE RAUCOURT
BANCE/HAZOUARD/LUU
MAQUAIRE/LEVASSEUR/PHARISAT
GILLES/TEISSEIRE/PETIT

LE BRAS/BRENAS/COUSIN

MACE DE LEPINAY/POUTREL/NICAISE
POTTEVIN/DUMONT/VALLIN
DAMERVEL/GEORGES/VILLAIN
BACLAWSKI/LAMY/HAMEL
TULOUP/MICHAUD/AUGER
YASSINE/DEBROISE/BOURGEOIS
DENOYES/TARLETON/BOUR
POINSARD/FRANCON/LOUCHARD
NICOT/ROUDAUT/SAAD
LEBAIN/LEBAIN/DUBOS
BONNEVILLE/BELLET/MARCOTTE

Sexe
M

T XTI XZIIXXXxIXZImXxZI NI xXxxZI I xXxxII I xZL L L

Numérg
187
84
73
134
182
155
54
87
131
174
88
135
99
149
86
74
181
138
106
66
100
133
64
172
76
104
110
137
107
97
183
79

Temps

00:43:17.42
00:44:09.50
00:45:11.70
00:46:50.34
00:48:29.03
00:48:59.54
00:51:20.15
00:51:28.93
00:52:34.98
00:52:38.76
00:53:31.27
00:53:48.07
00:53:51.72
00:54:21.78
00:55:09.91
00:55:42.10
00:57:27.19
00:57:30.45
00:57:31.78
00:57:34.00
00:57:37.43
00:57:40.00
00:57:56.46
00:58:01.74
00:58:07.67
00:58:21.30
00:58:44.40
00:58:53.43
00:59:14.01
00:59:26.67
00:59:32.33
00:59:35.67



TOTAL ENERGIE 32
SAFRAN 5

SIDEL 1

CHEVRON 8
TERMINAUX DE NORMANDIE
FAMILLE MERLET
TOTAL ENERGIE 9
ARTELIA 9
ARTELIA 10
SAFRAN 2

TOTAL ENERGIE 17
SAFRAN 7

TOTAL ENERGIE 28
CHEVRON 9
TOTAL ENERGIE 14
TOTAL ENERGIE 2
TOTAL ENERGIE 16
CEDIBEX

LHSM 1

SAFRAN 20

TOTAL ENERGIE 29
CHEVRON 11

HISA 6

TOTAL ENERGIE 4
TOTAL ENERGIE 7
IES 2

TOTAL ENERGIE 27
TOTAL ENERGIE 19
SAFRAN 6

TOTAL ENERGIE 18
LUBRIZOL 1
ARTELIA 5
SEMINOR

RENIER/BROSSARD/ARNAUD
CONDE/DUTOT/DELPLACE
MICHEL/WILLIG/GENDRE
DUDOUT/MARTIN/VEDIE
DUBELLEY/LASADE/FAUVEL
MERLET/MERLET/MERLET

LE NEDIC/DELCOURT/LAURENT
DELUNSCHE/RICOUARD/FEREY
DELALANDRE/LE LAY/POULAIN
DESSAUW/DEHAN/SIMAR
BELIN/GIEN/BONALDI
CAPELA/DIERS/PEREZ
VOIPIERRE/FELIX/DEBRAY
KHOUMERY/SOUFFLET/GARRIGOU
AIB/LERAT/FOURNIER
GILLE/QUIRION/FERIOT
LEMARCHAND/ALLAIS/VAN PRAET
CHAPELAIN/PIMOR/RIHAL
LEROI/BAUDRY/DE DIEGO
LIADAKIS/EUDIER/DEBLIECK
JAMET/AZEVEDO/LEMARCIS
MAYER/THOMAS/LORAY
JEANNE/BOURILHON/KOCYIGIT
VOTTIER/ALLIOT/MULLER

LE BRUN/DESFEUX/FAUCHADOUR
MALOUHUITRE/LACAILLE/MARAIS
TURPIN/AUBER/BIEDERMANN
GAUTRON/JEANNE/LETELLIER
LAMPAERT/TAQUET/PARVAIX
LEROY/BILLET/LAVAL
BOUDIN/DELABRIERE/LIMARE
LECHEVALIER/LEMPERIERE/DENIZE
LE MENACH/LAMY/HANIN

XX T X I XxXxXxZLT LI xXxXxXxZLI I xXxXxZLI LI IxxZL I xZL LI xZL L L LKL

85
101
171

93
129
154

62
146
147

98

70
103

81

94

67

55

69
148
130
116

82

96
128

57

60
157

80

72
102

71
132
142
177

00:59:37.00
00:59:41.83
00:59:47.00
00:59:57.28
01:00:01.67
01:00:01.98
01:00:05.36
01:00:14.51
01:00:18.27
01:00:30.01
01:00:39.36
01:00:43.14
01:00:43.44
01:00:50.86
01:00:54.36
01:01:03.85
01:01:15.35
01:01:41.64
01:01:59.62
01:02:37.73
01:03:00.70
01:03:08.32
01:03:14.84
01:03:15.32
01:03:44.75
01:03:45.81
01:03:46.58
01:03:48.01
01:03:48.96
01:04:08.67
01:04:21.40
01:04:24.39
01:04:25.28



YARA

TOTAL ENERGIE 10
TOTAL ENERGIE 30
CIN

AENTEC 3

TOTAL ENERGIE 6
TOTAL ENERGIE 12
ARTELIA 3
AENTEC 1

SAFRAN 18

SEPP 1
ACTEMIUM LHPC
VILLE DU HAVRE 1
AENTEC 2

HISA 3

SAFRAN 12

HISA 2

VILLE DU HAVRE 2
EUROVIA 2
ARTELIA 2

TOTAL ENERGIE 3

IDESS COMMUNICATION
UNIFER ENVIRONNEMENT 2

IES 4

TOTAL ENERGIE 25
TRANSIT OVERSEAS
SAFRAN 17
CEGELEC MESTRA 2
CHEVRON 7
ARTELIA 6

TOTAL ENERGIE 8
TOTAL ENERGIE 24
CEGELEC MESTRA 3

RAHEBARD/LEMINEUR/LE FLANCHEC
BOISSELIER/MARIETTE/GUERIN
CHERADAME/OUDOT/HERTEL
COUETTE/LECLERC/FERRY
MALANDAIN/DEMAREST/ECHTIOUI
PROTAIS/LENEUVEU/ANTHOO
VERHULLE/HAUCHECORNE/NOBLESSE
METAYER/DEDE/KAPUNGWE BLONDEL
FRONTY/DUCHEMIN/SAINT-MARTIN
MASSARI/DEDIEU/BIZOT
CRAMOYSAN/CRAMOYSAN/GOASDOUE
AERNOUTS/LEMAHIEU/HOUTA
BISPE/DELALANDE/MOUMEN
LARCON/HERANVAL/LOUVEL
DUBUC/SEUTRE/PRETERRE
DUPIN/LEMARCHAND/CHACHERA
CASTEL/VASSELIN/BORGES
EGGIMANN/CHAPELLE/MERIOT
LECROC/VASSEL/CARON
MOURNEAU/POUCHIN/POISSON
LEVEQUES/ALIX/BROSSE
LEBAS/LEBAS/SAINTSAULIEU
TUAL/AYRAULT/CAMOINS

LE BRAS/BERNARD/LOISEL
PRIMI/BRETON/BAMAS
CHABROUX/LETELLIER/HUSSON
LIEURY/COURCHAY/LAMENDOLA
LONGUEMARE/LEVASSEUR/BONNAL
BOURHIS/JAN/LUCAS
DRUART/CUNIN/SAUVAGE
HEYBERGER/CHAUFFAT/DJEFFAL
DUVAL/REVAULT/CANAL
VACHE/BOISSEL/FARCY

T X M <IT XTI X X< XX X X< X X< X < X X X X X X X M X X

173
63
83

136

165
59
65

140

163

114

121

170

150

164

125

108

124

152

175

139
56

176

184

159
78

120

113

167
92

143
61
77

168

01:04:57.20
01:05:02.38
01:05:29.30
01:05:32.91
01:06:02.94
01:06:03.83
01:06:47.82
01:06:49.78
01:06:52.73
01:07:05.98
01:07:23.44
01:07:24.40
01:07:25.61
01:07:31.74
01:07:39.02
01:08:02.96
01:08:09.59
01:08:22.65
01:08:23.83
01:08:23.87
01:08:25.62
01:08:29.59
01:08:30.03
01:08:30.05
01:08:30.12
01:08:39.07
01:08:40.36
01:08:40.86
01:09:07.38
01:09:11.34
01:09:22.40
01:09:45.26
01:10:00.99



IES5

CHEVRON 10
TOTAL ENERGIE 5
LAUGUI CONCEPT
DIMOE 2

SAFRAN 22
SAFRAN 21
SAFRAN 15
ARTELIA 7

IES1

SAFRAN 23

HISA 1

ARTELIA 4
CHEVRON 6
SAFRAN 9
SAFRAN 13
SAFRAN 16

HISA 5

TOTAL ENERGIE 22
CHEVRON 5
CHEVRON 4
TOTAL ENERGIE 15

MARIE AUTOMOBILE 2

SEPP 2

MARIE AUTOMOBILE 3

HISA 4

PROGENOR

IES 3

ARTELIA 8

DIMOE 1

CEGELEC MESTRA 1
SAFRAN 19

MARIE AUTOMOBILE 1

DESMARAIS/BERNARD/IGER
KRUMMENACKER/SAVALE/DUFONNE
GUESDON/PAUL/PAUL
RIOLLET/LECOUTRE/LEMANN
SAVOYE/LECROQ/DUBUC
BEAUFRERE/GERBEAUD/GUYET
JEAN/BINARD/BROGUY
RITT/GILOT/ALLOUL
MOINET/HAUSCEERE/ALLEAUME
BOSTYN/QUAISSE/LEGUET
GERNIGON/GRANDCAMP/DA-SILVA-BATISTA-PEREIRA
PAMPOLARI/MAVISA/COGRANNE
CHARDON/PONTIEUX/DELAIBERT
HIS/MOQUAY/LEVASSEUR
GODEBOUT/FAURANT/MARTIN
BELLAND/DESSOLLE/LACROIX
MEILLIER/PICARD/AMETTE
GABRIELLI/GRAS/TORQUET
PERRIN/KASSAB/CANTOR
DEMANNEVILLE/FERARY/AERNOUTS
DEBAIN/LE COENT/NUGUES
COLLINET/CIROU/LASAILLE
ROUSELL/LESEIGNEUR/FALSARELLA
CRAMOYSAN/GODARD/GUILLOU
VARIN/DINARD/PLANTEROSE
PILLARD/LEMPEREUR/MORATA ORDONNEZ
YAHAYA/LIBLIN/CERTAIN
LEFEVRE/LECOINTRE/MORANCAIS
MONNIER/HAMEL/AKNIN
CRESSOT/COUESTA/GOUFFIER
DOLIVEIRA TAVARES/FARAMOND/COGNEUX
LEROUX/AMIRAUTL/LE MARREC
COURTOIS/GRENIER/BRIANT

X M X Z m X X Z Z m X mX nmT< X X X Tmm X X< Z X X 711X < X x < m

160
95
58

169

162

118

117

111

144

156

119

123

141
91

105

109

112

127
75
90
89
68

179

122

180

126

185

158

145

161

166

115

178

01:10:05.68
01:10:10.10
01:10:15.60
01:11:04.93
01:11:14.83
01:11:23.22
01:11:39.30
01:11:42.75
01:12:19.40
01:12:22.13
01:12:22.68
01:12:28.53
01:14:28.14
01:15:12.83
01:16:11.62
01:16:17.97
01:16:37.00
01:16:54.27
01:19:03.66
01:19:10.92
01:19:26.87
01:20:10.58
01:20:34.66
01:20:45.14
01:21:29.85
01:21:33.27
01:21:37.18
01:25:10.85
01:27:50.11
01:30:45.22
01:36:23.77
01:40:03.25
00:00:00.00



